— ®
CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH SHARE 20V / item No. 8791814 Egg;l;g!-
AKU RAZOVY UTAHOVAK SHARE 20 V

PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET / TECHNICKA DOKUMENTACE PRODUKTU - 1



Iltem No. 8791 814

EXTOL

INDUSTRIAL

factory part description popis atyrks Madal B.alvc’>rder’
number No. / obj. ¢islo dilu
1 13470267111 Screw ST4.2*25 kfizovy zapustny Sroub ST4,2x25 4
2 13370193701 Plastic housing plastovy kryt 1 8791814-2
3 13200239341 Oil seal hridelové tésnéni 1 8791814-3
4 3282000331 Steel jacket ocelové pouzdro 1 8791814-4
5 3340143521 Big washer velkd podlozka 1 8791814-5
6 3270200761 Tetragonal axis ¢tyrhranny hfidel 1 8791814-6
7 12170104851 Strike block assembly uderovy mechanismus 1 8791814-7
8 3280283041 Planet wheel planetové kolo 3 8791814-8
9 3320101791 Planetary pin Cep planetového kola 3 8791814-9
10 3340143531 Small washer mala podlozka 1 8791814-10
11 13479000231 Inside calliper vnitini pojistny krouzek 1 8791814-11
12 3270200771 Annular gear véncové ozubené kolo 1 8791814-12
13 3540136281 Bearing 6902 lozisko 6902 1 8791814-13
14 13340485941 Wool felt plsténé tésnéni 1 8791814-14
15 3370404971 Head shell back cover zadni kryt hlavy 1 8791814-15
16 3200171021 O-RING 46*1.5 tésnici krouzek (O-krouzek) 46x1,5 1 8791814-16
17 2360137161 Stator stator 1 8791814-17
18 3540136321 Rubber cover pryzovy kryt 625 2 8791814-18
19 3200171031 O-ring 15.7%1.5 tésnici krouzek (O-krouzek) 15,7x1,5 1 8791814-19
20 13200239411 Mandrel oil seal htidelové tésnéni vietene 1 8791814-20
21 3300800891 Motor gear motorové ozubené kolo 1 8791814-21
22 2380140261 Rotor rotor 1 8791814-22
23 3001187441 Back cover zadni kryt 1 8791814-23
24 3470801031 Screw ST3*16 kiizovy zapustny Sroub ST3x16 13 18791814-24
25 13004007761 Clear light shade Ciry kryt svitilny 1 8791814-25
26 13200309101 Rubber pin pryzovy cep 6 8791814-26
27 3002014961 Right plastic housing pravy plastovy kryt 1 8791814-27
Left plastic housing levy plastovy kryt 1
29 13002106771 Switch push button tlacitko spinace 1 8791814-29
30 3680110981 U-shaped buckle U-drzak 1 8791814-30
31 3004002161 Adaptor adaptér (pravy/levy) 1 8791814-31
32 3202001611 EVA mat plastovy adaptér 2 8791814-32
33 2130105671 Controller element sestava regulatoru 1 8791814-33
35 13470144961 Nut M3*4 matice M3x4 2
36 13340143541 Belt buckle prezka femene 1 8791814-36
37 3470214401 Screw M3%*8 Sroub M3x8 1
38 Fag end sndra 1 8791814-38

PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET / TECHNICKA DOKUMENTACE PRODUKTU - 2



